Bidder	Base Bid	Addendum No. 1	Bid Bond
1. Innovative Construction 1. and Mechanical Clarendon, PA	\$68,370.00	Not Recognized	Cashier Check 10%.
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			

Witnesses:

General Contract #070**2**.1 *5*

Bidder	Base Bid	Deduct Alternate H-1	Deduct Alternate H-2	Deduct Alternate H-3	Deduct Alternate H-4	Deduct Alternate H-5	Deduct Alternate H-6	Addendum No. 1	Bid Bond
1.	Diu	Allemate H-1	Alternate 11-2	Allemate 11-3	Allemate 11-4	Allemate 11-3	Allemate 11-0	140. 1	Bond
2.			No	R_{ij}					
3.				105					
4.									
5.	1	^							

Witnesses:

HVAC Contract #070**2**.2

Bidder	Base Bid	Deduct Alternate P-1	Deduct Alternate P-2	Deduct Alternate P-3	Deduct Alternate P-4	Addendum No. 1	Bid Bond
Imovative Construction 1. and Mechanical Clarendon, PA	\$9,218.00	\$1,211.00	\$ 968.00	\$ 840.00	\$1,110.00	Not Recognized	Cashier Check 10%
2.							
3.							
4.						/	
5.							

Witnesses: Sally Atunh

How Hedger

Bidder	Base Bid	Deduct Alternate E-1	Deduct Alternate E-2	Deduct Alternate E-3	Deduct Alternate E-4	Deduct Alternate E-5
1. Keystone Electric Erie, PA	\$127,300.00	- \$492.00	-\$745.00	₿-533.00	-\$7 66 .00	-\$1,380.00
2. Northwest Services Warren, PA	^{\$} 139,001.00	-\$1,852.00	-\$1,885.00	-\$1,885.00	-\$2,405.00	-\$2,860.00
3.						
4.						
5.	2				-	

Witnesses:

Toide INO

East

Bidder	Deduct Alternate E-6	Deduct Alternate E-7	Deduct Alternate E-8	Deduct Alternate E-9	Deduct Alternate E-10	Addendum No. 1	Bid Bond
1. Keystone Electric Exie, PA	\$-1,150.00	-\$5,800.00	-\$12,000.00	-\$8,800.00	-\$7,400.00	V	\checkmark
2. Northwest Services Warren, CA	-\$2,860.00	-\$6,315.00	-\$13,238.00	\$-9,763.00	-\$8,138.00	V	V
3.							
4.							
5.							
	,						

Witnesses:

Nërdi Hedges

Electrical Contract #0702.4